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1 China CHN 332.840  Q34 TU Xiao 50.635 59.530
35 LU Chunlong 50.845 59.820
36 DONG Dong 50.005 61.485
37 YE Shuai 49.989 60.050

2 Japan JPN 322.668  Q70 SAKAMOTO Takashi 47.475 56.775
71 SOTOMURA Tetsuya 48.505 58.135
72 UEYAMA Yasuhiro 48.135 59.224
73 ITO Masaki 48.850 59.819

3 Russia RUS 320.454  Q98 MEL'NIK Mikhail 49.060 29.215
99 ILICHEV Aleksey 46.390 57.600
100 FEDORENKO Nikita 47.804 58.665
101 USHAKOV Dmitry 49.655 57.670

4 France FRA 311.440  Q49 LEGROS Romain 47.330 54.140
50 CAMPUS Matteo 47.235 56.105
51 MARTINY Sebastien 46.480 12.150
52 PENNES Gregoire 48.455 58.175

5 Ukraine UKR 310.830  Q109 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 46.675 54.950
111 VOLIANSKYI Maksym 47.165 56.215
112 NIKITIN Yuriy 48.060 57.765

6 Portugal POR 309.944  90 ABREU Diogo 46.515 52.890
91 CASTELA Samuel 45.905 54.475
92 MERINO Nuno 45.450 58.135
93 GANCHINHO Diogo 48.509 56.405

7 Belarus BLR 309.454  21 PRYSHCHEPAU Anton 47.610 52.755
22 MODZEL Viatchaslau 47.650 56.035
23 ZHUKOUSKI Yauhen 44.990 17.750
24 KAZAK Mikalai 47.715 57.689

8 Canada CAN 308.069  30 SOEHN Kyle 46.230 11.820
31 SOEHN Keegan 47.015 56.185
32 THIBAULT Charles 45.110 53.065
33 BURNETT Jason 48.769 56.805

9 Australia AUS 307.780  16 SWADLING Shaun 46.340 55.665
17 MORRIS William 45.774 54.135
18 GAUDRY Blake 49.050 55.260
19 SWADLING Ty 47.330 6.440

10 Poland POL 304.318  87 ADAMCZYK Tomasz 46.014 55.050
88 HES Bartlomiej 46.985 54.885
89 TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz 46.734 54.650

11 Switzerland SUI 301.620  102 WYLER Fabian 44.395 52.290
103 SCHORI Nicolas 47.245 56.055
104 KOUHAR Aliaksei 46.515 54.690
105 DIAS Joey 44.775 52.340
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12 Italy ITA 295.819  67 CRASTOLLA Stefano 42.225 50.555
68 ALOI Dario 46.605 52.995
69 CANNONE Flavio 46.694 56.745

13 Germany GER 283.325  58 SCHMIDT Daniel 46.085 54.230
59 STEHLIK Henrik 48.585 55.005
60 KURITZ Karsten 47.665 29.660
61 GROMOWSKI Martin 48.180 18.375

14 United States USA 282.894  113 DOOLEY Logan 47.274 55.995
114 DEVINE Michael 48.030 28.530
115 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 4.705 6.320
116 GLUCKSTEIN Steven 46.495 56.570

15 Mexico MEX 279.990  76 VARGAS GARCIA Jose Alberto 43.530 52.230
77 NAVARRO GUTIERREZ Rene 43.415 51.055
78 REYES ENCARNACION Victor 43.630 46.130
79 CAJIGAS VILLA Jose Fernando 42.590 9.590

16 Great Britain GBR 263.659  53 BAILEY Nathan 9.185 12.360
54 HELME Jack 47.059 54.120
55 STRONG Luke 46.690 55.750
56 HIGGINS James 47.560 12.480

17 New Zealand NZL 263.320  83 DOUGAL Justin 45.580 51.450
84 LANGE James 44.720 52.420
86 TUHI Te Aroha Kierran 17.635 51.515

18 Brazil BRA 259.419  25 PACHECO Rodrigo 43.695 16.640
26 ANDRADE Rafael 43.910 52.690
27 RAMIREZ PALA Carlos 45.760 56.724

19 Netherlands NED 240.579  80 van ZEIJL Maxim 46.010 51.905
81 GOTSCHIN Orlando 47.189 43.005
82 GOTSCHIN Fernando 46.410 6.060

20 Algeria ALG 233.870  10 CHIKHI Tewfik 41.120 48.680
11 BRAHIMI Ali Djaber 43.670 10.765
12 SABOUR Lokmane Zakaria 43.505 46.130

21 Argentina ARG 228.265  13 AQUINO Bernardo 39.945 23.805
14 VALLEJO Facundo 42.080 46.355
15 ADORNO Lucas 44.685 31.395

22 Czech Republic CZE 222.483  38 SULT Adam 44.004 46.980
39 ASHHAB Naim 42.780 0.000
40 PELC Martin 41.185 47.534
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23 South Africa RSA 210.060  95 NKUNA Strike 40.590 51.725
96 TLAKA Sebolai Offering 43.145 27.835
97 RADEBE Benjamin Lucky 40.855 5.910

24 Spain ESP 184.119  45 PONCE ALFARO Jaime 34.450 11.795
46 MILAN VEGA Alejandro 42.680 5.795
47 PINOL BERLANDINO Marc 44.675 28.005
48 CALERO RAMON Alvaro 45.399 11.565
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1 CHNDONG Dong 111.490  Q
1st 28.6003.100 50.005 ﴾3﴿18.305
2nd 26.00017.800 61.485 ﴾1﴿17.685

2 CHNLU Chunlong 110.665  Q
1st 28.7003.400 50.845 ﴾1﴿18.745
2nd 25.10017.100 59.820 ﴾3﴿17.620

3 CHNTU Xiao 110.165
1st 28.2004.000 50.635 ﴾2﴿18.435
2nd 25.00017.200 59.530 ﴾5﴿17.330

4 CHNYE Shuai 110.039
1st 27.8743.500 49.989 ﴾4﴿18.615
2nd 24.80017.400 60.050 ﴾2﴿17.850

5 JPNITO Masaki 108.669  Q
1st 27.7003.100 48.850 ﴾8﴿18.050
2nd 25.82416.600 59.819 ﴾4﴿17.395

6 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 107.359  Q
1st 27.0003.500 48.135 ﴾15﴿17.635
2nd 25.44916.600 59.224 ﴾6﴿17.175

7 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 107.325  Q
1st 27.9003.500 49.655 ﴾5﴿18.255
2nd 24.10016.000 57.670 ﴾13﴿17.570

8 JPNSOTOMURA Tetsuya 106.640
1st 27.4003.300 48.505 ﴾12﴿17.805
2nd 24.30016.700 58.135 ﴾9﴿17.135

9 FRAPENNES Gregoire 106.630  Q
1st 26.9003.300 48.455 ﴾13﴿18.255
2nd 24.20016.900 58.175 ﴾8﴿17.075

10 RUSFEDORENKO Nikita 106.469  Q
1st 27.0243.300 47.804 ﴾18﴿17.480
2nd 24.70016.800 58.665 ﴾7﴿17.165

11 UKRNIKITIN Yuriy 105.825  Q
1st 27.8002.700 48.060 ﴾16﴿17.560
2nd 24.00016.600 57.765 ﴾11﴿17.165

12 CANBURNETT Jason 105.574  R1
1st 27.9993.100 48.769 ﴾9﴿17.670
2nd 24.00016.200 56.805 ﴾15﴿16.605

13 BLRKAZAK Mikalai 105.404  R2
1st 27.3003.100 47.715 ﴾20﴿17.315
2nd 25.29915.800 57.689 ﴾12﴿16.590

14 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 104.914
1st 27.5493.300 48.509 ﴾11﴿17.660
2nd 23.40016.600 56.405 ﴾21﴿16.405

15 DENJENSEN Peter 104.310
1st 26.9003.100 47.780 ﴾19﴿17.780
2nd 23.20016.400 56.530 ﴾20﴿16.930

16 AUSGAUDRY Blake 104.310
1st 27.3003.400 49.050 ﴾7﴿18.350
2nd 22.50016.000 55.260 ﴾31﴿16.760

17 JPNSAKAMOTO Takashi 104.250
1st 26.6253.500 47.475 ﴾25﴿17.350
2nd 23.00017.300 56.775 ﴾16﴿16.475

18 RUSILICHEV Aleksey 103.990
1st 25.3002.900 46.390 ﴾49﴿18.190
2nd 23.30017.000 57.600 ﴾14﴿17.300

19 BLRMODZEL Viatchaslau 103.685
1st 27.0003.100 47.650 ﴾22﴿17.550
2nd 23.30016.500 56.035 ﴾26﴿16.235

20 GERSTEHLIK Henrik 103.590
1st 28.1003.100 48.585 ﴾10﴿17.385
2nd 23.50015.600 55.005 ﴾33﴿15.905

21 PORMERINO Nuno 103.585
1st 24.4003.100 45.450 ﴾62﴿17.950
2nd 24.10016.600 58.135 ﴾9﴿17.435

22 ITACANNONE Flavio 103.439
1st 26.1993.100 46.694 ﴾39﴿17.395
2nd 23.90016.000 56.745 ﴾17﴿16.845

23 UKRVOLIANSKYI Maksym 103.380
1st 26.8003.100 47.165 ﴾32﴿17.265
2nd 23.40016.000 56.215 ﴾22﴿16.815

24 FRACAMPUS Matteo 103.340
1st 26.3002.700 47.235 ﴾30﴿18.235
2nd 24.50014.600 56.105 ﴾24﴿17.005

25 SUISCHORI Nicolas 103.300
1st 26.6002.900 47.245 ﴾29﴿17.745
2nd 23.20016.500 56.055 ﴾25﴿16.355

26 USADOOLEY Logan 103.269
1st 27.2492.900 47.274 ﴾28﴿17.125
2nd 24.00015.800 55.995 ﴾27﴿16.195

27 CANSOEHN Keegan 103.200
1st 26.5003.100 47.015 ﴾34﴿17.415
2nd 23.70016.000 56.185 ﴾23﴿16.485
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28 USAGLUCKSTEIN Steven 103.065
1st 26.4752.900 46.495 ﴾45﴿17.120
2nd 24.30016.000 56.570 ﴾19﴿16.270

29 DENPRAEST Daniel 102.880
1st 26.6002.700 46.965 ﴾36﴿17.665
2nd 23.30015.800 55.915 ﴾28﴿16.815

30 BRARAMIREZ PALA Carlos 102.484
1st 25.6002.900 45.760 ﴾59﴿17.260
2nd 23.49915.800 56.724 ﴾18﴿17.425

31 GBRSTRONG Luke 102.440
1st 25.8003.100 46.690 ﴾40﴿17.790
2nd 22.50016.600 55.750 ﴾29﴿16.650

32 AUSSWADLING Shaun 102.005
1st 25.8003.300 46.340 ﴾50﴿17.240
2nd 24.00015.000 55.665 ﴾30﴿16.665

33 POLHES Bartlomiej 101.870
1st 26.2003.300 46.985 ﴾35﴿17.485
2nd 23.10015.600 54.885 ﴾35﴿16.185

34 UKRBYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 101.625
1st 26.5002.700 46.675 ﴾41﴿17.475
2nd 22.70015.600 54.950 ﴾34﴿16.650

35 GREKOUTAVAS Apostolos 101.494
1st 26.2243.300 46.964 ﴾37﴿17.440
2nd 23.00015.000 54.530 ﴾38﴿16.530

36 FRALEGROS Romain 101.470
1st 27.1002.700 47.330 ﴾26﴿17.530
2nd 22.20015.800 54.140 ﴾41﴿16.140

37 POLTOMASZEWSKI Lukasz 101.384
1st 26.1242.900 46.734 ﴾38﴿17.710
2nd 22.20016.000 54.650 ﴾37﴿16.450

38 SUIKOUHAR Aliaksei 101.205
1st 26.2002.700 46.515 ﴾43﴿17.615
2nd 21.40016.200 54.690 ﴾36﴿17.090

39 GBRHELME Jack 101.179
1st 26.1242.900 47.059 ﴾33﴿18.035
2nd 21.70016.200 54.120 ﴾43﴿16.220

40 POLADAMCZYK Tomasz 101.064
1st 26.1242.800 46.014 ﴾53﴿17.090
2nd 23.70014.800 55.050 ﴾32﴿16.550

41 PORCASTELA Samuel 100.380
1st 25.1003.100 45.905 ﴾57﴿17.705
2nd 22.90015.400 54.475 ﴾39﴿16.175

42 BLRPRYSHCHEPAU Anton 100.365
1st 26.9003.100 47.610 ﴾23﴿17.610
2nd 20.30016.600 52.755 ﴾50﴿15.855

43 GERSCHMIDT Daniel 100.315
1st 25.7003.000 46.085 ﴾52﴿17.385
2nd 22.20015.800 54.230 ﴾40﴿16.230

44 AUSMORRIS William 99.909
1st 25.3243.000 45.774 ﴾58﴿17.450
2nd 22.90015.000 54.135 ﴾42﴿16.235

45 ITAALOI Dario 99.600
1st 26.6003.100 46.605 ﴾42﴿16.905
2nd 22.70013.900 52.995 ﴾47﴿16.395

46 KAZZAMANBEKOV Akzhol 99.485
1st 24.9003.800 45.915 ﴾56﴿17.215
2nd 21.30016.100 53.570 ﴾45﴿16.170

47 PORABREU Diogo 99.405
1st 26.5002.700 46.515 ﴾43﴿17.315
2nd 21.70015.200 52.890 ﴾49﴿15.990

48 SWENORDFORS Jonas 99.400
1st 26.2002.700 46.445 ﴾47﴿17.545
2nd 21.70015.000 52.955 ﴾48﴿16.255

49 GRESAVVIDIS Nikolaos 98.450
1st 24.6003.300 44.840 ﴾66﴿16.940
2nd 23.00014.200 53.610 ﴾44﴿16.410

50 CANTHIBAULT Charles 98.175
1st 25.6002.900 45.110 ﴾64﴿16.610
2nd 21.70015.600 53.065 ﴾46﴿15.765

51 NEDvan ZEIJL Maxim 97.915
1st 25.8002.900 46.010 ﴾54﴿17.310
2nd 21.60014.400 51.905 ﴾60﴿15.905

52 BULIVANOV Yasen 97.665
1st 26.0002.700 45.995 ﴾55﴿17.295
2nd 21.90013.500 51.670 ﴾62﴿16.270

53 NZLLANGE James 97.140
1st 25.4002.700 44.720 ﴾69﴿16.620
2nd 22.00014.000 52.420 ﴾52﴿16.420

54 SUIDIAS Joey 97.115
1st 25.2002.700 44.775 ﴾67﴿16.875
2nd 22.20014.400 52.340 ﴾54﴿15.740
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55 NZLDOUGAL Justin 97.030
1st 26.1002.300 45.580 ﴾61﴿17.180
2nd 23.10012.600 51.450 ﴾64﴿15.750

56 UZBMUSTAFIN Marat 96.685
1st 25.2002.700 44.665 ﴾72﴿16.765
2nd 22.00014.000 52.020 ﴾58﴿16.020

57 SUIWYLER Fabian 96.685
1st 24.9002.600 44.395 ﴾73﴿16.895
2nd 21.40015.000 52.290 ﴾55﴿15.890

58 BRAANDRADE Rafael 96.600
1st 24.8002.800 43.910 ﴾76﴿16.310
2nd 23.10013.400 52.690 ﴾51﴿16.190

59 ISRKATZ Alon 96.570
1st 25.0002.700 44.315 ﴾74﴿16.615
2nd 22.30014.000 52.255 ﴾56﴿15.955

60 BELGEENS Joris 96.280
1st 23.9003.100 43.905 ﴾77﴿16.905
2nd 21.80014.600 52.375 ﴾53﴿15.975

61 MEXVARGAS GARCIA Jose Alberto 95.760
1st 24.6002.900 43.530 ﴾82﴿16.030
2nd 22.70014.000 52.230 ﴾57﴿15.530

62 TURMUTLU Gurkan 95.245
1st 25.8002.700 44.755 ﴾68﴿16.255
2nd 21.20013.700 50.490 ﴾68﴿15.590

63 MEXNAVARRO GUTIERREZ Rene
Alejandro 94.470

1st 23.9003.100 43.415 ﴾84﴿16.415
2nd 21.00014.800 51.055 ﴾66﴿15.255

64 BULPETKOV Aleksandar 94.260
1st 24.0002.500 43.000 ﴾88﴿16.500
2nd 20.70014.400 51.260 ﴾65﴿16.160

65 ITACRASTOLLA Stefano 92.780
1st 23.3002.700 42.225 ﴾92﴿16.225
2nd 21.60013.100 50.555 ﴾67﴿15.855

66 ISRMARKOVICH Ran 92.430
1st 24.7002.900 43.770 ﴾78﴿16.170
2nd 18.70014.600 48.660 ﴾70﴿15.360

67 RSANKUNA Strike 92.315
1st 21.2002.800 40.590 ﴾97﴿16.590
2nd 20.10015.000 51.725 ﴾61﴿16.625

68 CZESULT Adam 90.984
1st 25.1491.900 44.004 ﴾75﴿16.955
2nd 19.10011.800 46.980 ﴾72﴿16.080

69 HUNJUHASZ Zsolt 90.240
1st 23.7002.900 43.350 ﴾85﴿16.750
2nd 19.60012.800 46.890 ﴾73﴿14.490

70 NEDGOTSCHIN Orlando 90.194
1st 27.0242.700 47.189 ﴾31﴿17.465
2nd 17.80011.500 43.005 ﴾78﴿13.705

71 ALGCHIKHI Tewfik 89.800
1st 22.7002.300 41.120 ﴾95﴿16.120
2nd 21.00012.200 48.680 ﴾69﴿15.480

72 MEXREYES ENCARNACION Victor
Armando 89.760

1st 24.7003.100 43.630 ﴾81﴿15.830
2nd 17.90013.100 46.130 ﴾75﴿15.130

73 ALGSABOUR Lokmane Zakaria 89.635
1st 24.0002.700 43.505 ﴾83﴿16.805
2nd 18.30012.700 46.130 ﴾75﴿15.130

74 PURCAMARA Natanael 89.435
1st 20.6001.600 37.520 ﴾99﴿15.320
2nd 20.60015.400 51.915 ﴾59﴿15.915

75 CZEPELC Martin 88.719
1st 20.9003.300 41.185 ﴾94﴿16.985
2nd 19.17413.400 47.534 ﴾71﴿14.960

76 ARGVALLEJO Facundo 88.435
1st 22.2003.800 42.080 ﴾93﴿16.080
2nd 20.00011.700 46.355 ﴾74﴿14.655

77 EGYMOSTAFA Ahmed Rady 79.505
1st 19.8001.600 34.470 ﴾100﴿13.070
2nd 20.9009.600 45.035 ﴾77﴿14.535

78 KAZSYZDYK Yernur 79.220
1st 24.2002.700 43.295 ﴾86﴿16.395
2nd 13.70011.100 35.925 ﴾80﴿11.125

79 RUSMEL'NIK Mikhail 78.275
1st 27.9003.100 49.060 ﴾6﴿18.060
2nd 11.8008.400 29.215 ﴾83﴿9.015

80 GERKURITZ Karsten 77.325
1st 26.7002.900 47.665 ﴾21﴿18.065
2nd 12.4008.200 29.660 ﴾82﴿9.060

81 USADEVINE Michael 76.560
1st 27.4003.000 48.030 ﴾17﴿17.630
2nd 11.4008.400 28.530 ﴾84﴿8.730
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82 ARGADORNO Lucas 76.080
1st 24.7002.900 44.685 ﴾70﴿17.085
2nd 13.2008.100 31.395 ﴾81﴿10.095

83 ESPPINOL BERLANDINO Marc 72.680
1st 24.6003.200 44.675 ﴾71﴿16.875
2nd 11.5007.300 28.005 ﴾85﴿9.205

84 RSATLAKA Sebolai Offering 70.980
1st 23.2003.100 43.145 ﴾87﴿16.845
2nd 11.1007.800 27.835 ﴾86﴿8.935

85 NZLTUHI Te Aroha Kierran 69.150
1st 10.7000.000 17.635 ﴾104﴿6.935
2nd 20.60015.000 51.515 ﴾63﴿15.915

86 GERGROMOWSKI Martin 66.555
1st 27.2003.000 48.180 ﴾14﴿17.980
2nd 7.1005.800 18.375 ﴾88﴿5.475

87 ARGAQUINO Bernardo 63.750
1st 21.4002.900 39.945 ﴾98﴿15.645
2nd 10.4005.400 23.805 ﴾87﴿8.005

88 BLRZHUKOUSKI Yauhen 62.740
1st 24.2253.100 44.990 ﴾65﴿17.665
2nd 6.9005.500 17.750 ﴾89﴿5.350

89 BRAPACHECO Rodrigo 60.335
1st 24.4002.900 43.695 ﴾79﴿16.395
2nd 6.7005.100 16.640 ﴾90﴿4.840

90 GBRHIGGINS James 60.040
1st 27.0002.800 47.560 ﴾24﴿17.760
2nd 5.0003.800 12.480 ﴾91﴿3.680

91 FRAMARTINY Sebastien 58.630
1st 25.8003.300 46.480 ﴾46﴿17.380
2nd 4.5004.000 12.150 ﴾93﴿3.650

92 COLPAEZ BUITRAGO Carlos Arturo 58.100
1st 12.1000.000 20.845 ﴾103﴿8.745
2nd 14.8008.600 37.255 ﴾79﴿13.855

93 CANSOEHN Kyle 58.050
1st 25.3003.800 46.230 ﴾51﴿17.130
2nd 4.5003.800 11.820 ﴾94﴿3.520

94 SWESMITH Oscar 57.105
1st 25.5002.900 45.610 ﴾60﴿17.210
2nd 4.6003.400 11.495 ﴾97﴿3.495

95 ESPCALERO RAMON Alvaro 56.964
1st 24.3993.300 45.399 ﴾63﴿17.700
2nd 4.1003.800 11.565 ﴾96﴿3.665

96 ALGBRAHIMI Ali Djaber 54.435
1st 23.7002.900 43.670 ﴾80﴿17.070
2nd 4.0003.400 10.765 ﴾98﴿3.365

97 AUSSWADLING Ty 53.770
1st 26.1003.900 47.330 ﴾26﴿17.330
2nd 2.6002.000 6.440 ﴾100﴿1.840

98 NEDGOTSCHIN Fernando 52.470
1st 25.6003.100 46.410 ﴾48﴿17.710
2nd 2.2002.000 6.060 ﴾102﴿1.860

99 MEXCAJIGAS VILLA Jose Fernando 52.180
1st 23.8002.500 42.590 ﴾91﴿16.290
2nd 3.7002.500 9.590 ﴾99﴿3.390

100 ESPMILAN VEGA Alejandro 48.475
1st 23.7002.800 42.680 ﴾90﴿16.180
2nd 2.1002.000 5.795 ﴾104﴿1.695

101 RSARADEBE Benjamin Lucky 46.765
1st 21.5002.700 40.855 ﴾96﴿16.655
2nd 2.2002.000 5.910 ﴾103﴿1.710

102 ESPPONCE ALFARO Jaime 46.245
1st 20.6000.000 34.450 ﴾101﴿13.850
2nd 4.9003.400 11.795 ﴾95﴿3.495

103 CZEASHHAB Naim 42.780
1st 23.5002.600 42.780 ﴾89﴿16.680
2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 ﴾106﴿0.000

104 COLVALCARCEL QUITIAN Juan
Carlos 37.225

1st 18.7000.800 32.110 ﴾102﴿12.610
2nd 1.9001.700 5.115 ﴾105﴿1.515

105 GBRBAILEY Nathan 21.545
1st 5.4000.000 9.185 ﴾105﴿3.785
2nd 4.9003.800 12.360 ﴾92﴿3.660

106 USAGLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 11.025
1st 2.8000.000 4.705 ﴾106﴿1.905
2nd 2.5002.000 6.320 ﴾101﴿1.820

LEGEND
1st 1st routine

Pen PenaltyDNS Did not start
2nd 2nd routine

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty 

T Time of flight
E Execution
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1 China CHN 310.639  Q156 ZHONG Xingping 46.570 54.985
157 LI Dan 47.340 56.115
158 HUANG Shanshan 47.049 56.005
159 HE Wenna 47.840 56.290

2 Canada CAN 298.015  Q152 MADIGAN Mariah 44.309 49.545
153 MACLENNAN Rosannagh 47.030 53.095
154 COCKBURN Karen 47.225 54.765
155 SMITH Samantha 45.325 50.575

3 Great Britain GBR 294.840  Q172 GALLAGHER Laura 45.360 52.930
173 PAGE Bryony 42.430 52.420
174 DRISCOLL Katherine 46.110 52.655
175 SMITH Emma 45.160 52.625

4 Germany GER 289.835  Q177 DOGONADZE Anna 45.645 53.755
178 SIMON Jessica 44.280 52.705
179 ECKES Sarah 43.510 48.625
180 HUENINGHAKE Lara 44.825 27.020

5 United States USA 287.865  Q214 EARNEST Dakota 44.855 50.535
215 VERCRUYSSEN Nani 44.295 49.505
216 VINSANT Savannah 45.595 52.850
217 WILLIAMS Alaina 43.035 49.735

6 Japan JPN 287.180  182 TERADA Mina 44.835 49.660
183 DOIHATA Chisato 43.600 49.740
184 YAMADA Ayana 44.245 51.490
185 KISHI Ayano 45.410 51.460

7 France FRA 283.209  168 PERRETEN Julie 44.135 46.820
169 JURBERT Marine 44.869 47.945
170 VALLEZ Joelle 44.615 49.995
171 MURINOVA Marina 44.965 50.820

8 Portugal POR 280.060  199 RENTE Ana 45.940 50.985
200 SAIOTE Silvia 43.730 51.850
201 PACHECO Ana 41.235 45.405
202 MARTINS Beatriz 24.435 46.320

9 Spain ESP 272.880  164 HERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish 44.145 19.675
165 SAINZ BERNABEU Cristina 43.625 50.000
166 PRAT Claudia 44.540 50.755
167 LIZARRAGA CAPDEPON Claire 43.519 39.815

10 Brazil BRA 264.015  149 GARCIA Taissa 42.250 38.625
150 CARDOSO LIMA Daienne 37.215 50.240
151 VENETIGLIO BASTOS MATHEUS 43.930 51.755

11 Belarus BLR 258.655  145 HARCHONAK Hanna 45.785 10.975
146 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 45.105 51.485
147 PIATRENIA Tatsiana 45.915 54.305
148 MIRONAVA Katsiaryna 44.655 16.060
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12 Mexico MEX 251.895  187 ZAMUDIO GOMEZ Gemma 38.260 42.710
188 FERNANDEZ LOMELI Alejandra 40.800 46.900
189 GARCIA LOPEZ Michelle Xel Ha 38.255 20.755
190 REYNAUD CALDERON Maria 38.575 44.650

13 Russia RUS 244.049  203 GONCHARENKO Galina 46.270 51.655
204 VORONINA Victoria 45.330 6.055
205 GLEBOVA Nadezda 17.470 20.965
206 KOLESNIKOVA Natalya 45.074 34.755

14 New Zealand NZL 237.825  195 COETZEE Claire 37.255 46.165
196 SHAW Jessica Alysse 42.285 19.205
197 SCHMIDT Rachel 42.740 49.320
198 WALKER Kylie 38.110 0.000

15 Netherlands NED 237.395  191 BOERSMA Kirsten 45.020 5.875
192 FOKKE Tara 36.755 5.475
193 LENDERS Andrea 45.005 51.520
194 VERSTRATEN Henriette 43.025 46.950

16 Ukraine UKR 224.510  210 SYVANYCH Svitlana 44.115 15.995
211 SYVANYCH Olena 32.755 15.335
212 MOSKVINA Nataliia 45.435 21.585
213 KYIKO Maryna 45.535 51.845
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1 CHNHE Wenna 104.130  Q
1st 28.2002.500 47.840 ﴾1﴿17.140
2nd 25.10014.800 56.290 ﴾1﴿16.390

2 CHNLI Dan 103.455  Q
1st 27.7002.900 47.340 ﴾2﴿16.740
2nd 25.40015.000 56.115 ﴾2﴿15.715

3 CHNHUANG Shanshan 103.054
1st 27.1742.700 47.049 ﴾4﴿17.175
2nd 25.10015.000 56.005 ﴾3﴿15.905

4 CANCOCKBURN Karen 101.990  Q
1st 27.6002.700 47.225 ﴾3﴿16.925
2nd 24.80014.200 54.765 ﴾5﴿15.765

5 CHNZHONG Xingping 101.555
1st 27.3002.700 46.570 ﴾6﴿16.570
2nd 24.10014.800 54.985 ﴾4﴿16.085

6 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 100.220  Q
1st 26.3003.100 45.915 ﴾12﴿16.515
2nd 24.30014.400 54.305 ﴾6﴿15.605

7 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 100.125  Q
1st 27.4003.100 47.030 ﴾5﴿16.530
2nd 23.30014.200 53.095 ﴾8﴿15.595

8 GERDOGONADZE Anna 99.400  Q
1st 27.2002.500 45.645 ﴾14﴿15.945
2nd 24.80013.700 53.755 ﴾7﴿15.255

9 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 98.765  Q
1st 26.7002.700 46.110 ﴾10﴿16.710
2nd 23.00014.400 52.655 ﴾12﴿15.255

10 USAVINSANT Savannah 98.445  Q
1st 26.6002.900 45.595 ﴾16﴿16.095
2nd 23.00014.500 52.850 ﴾10﴿15.350

11 GBRGALLAGHER Laura 98.290  R1
1st 26.1002.700 45.360 ﴾20﴿16.560
2nd 22.30014.800 52.930 ﴾9﴿15.830

12 CZEFRYDRYCHOVA Zita 97.955  R2
1st 26.4002.900 45.640 ﴾15﴿16.340
2nd 23.30014.200 52.315 ﴾15﴿14.815

13 RUSGONCHARENKO Galina 97.925
1st 27.2002.700 46.270 ﴾9﴿16.370
2nd 22.70013.900 51.655 ﴾19﴿15.055

14 GBRSMITH Emma 97.785
1st 26.3002.700 45.160 ﴾23﴿16.160
2nd 22.40015.000 52.625 ﴾13﴿15.225

15 UKRKYIKO Maryna 97.380
1st 26.9002.500 45.535 ﴾17﴿16.135
2nd 22.60014.400 51.845 ﴾17﴿14.845

16 GERSIMON Jessica 96.985
1st 25.5002.900 44.280 ﴾39﴿15.880
2nd 24.10013.500 52.705 ﴾11﴿15.105

17 PORRENTE Ana 96.925
1st 26.2003.100 45.940 ﴾11﴿16.640
2nd 21.10014.200 50.985 ﴾25﴿15.685

18 GEOGOLOVINA Luba 96.890
1st 26.7002.900 46.390 ﴾7﴿16.790
2nd 20.90014.400 50.500 ﴾30﴿15.200

19 JPNKISHI Ayano 96.870
1st 26.7002.700 45.410 ﴾19﴿16.010
2nd 24.00011.800 51.460 ﴾24﴿15.660

20 UZBKHILKO Ekaterina 96.715
1st 26.6002.900 46.300 ﴾8﴿16.800
2nd 21.00014.600 50.415 ﴾31﴿14.815

21 BLRMAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 96.590
1st 26.0002.700 45.105 ﴾24﴿16.405
2nd 22.50013.700 51.485 ﴾23﴿15.285

22 NEDLENDERS Andrea 96.525
1st 25.8003.300 45.005 ﴾27﴿15.905
2nd 22.70014.000 51.520 ﴾21﴿14.820

23 CANSMITH Samantha 95.900
1st 26.8002.700 45.325 ﴾22﴿15.825
2nd 21.30014.000 50.575 ﴾28﴿15.275

24 FRAMURINOVA Marina 95.785
1st 27.0001.500 44.965 ﴾28﴿16.465
2nd 25.5009.400 50.820 ﴾26﴿15.920

25 JPNYAMADA Ayana 95.735
1st 25.2003.100 44.245 ﴾40﴿15.945
2nd 23.40012.700 51.490 ﴾22﴿15.390

26 BRAVENETIGLIO BASTOS
MATHEUS Giovanna 95.685

1st 25.6002.300 43.930 ﴾45﴿16.030
2nd 23.20013.300 51.755 ﴾18﴿15.255

27 PORSAIOTE Silvia 95.580
1st 24.5002.900 43.730 ﴾46﴿16.330
2nd 22.30013.600 51.850 ﴾16﴿15.950
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28 USAEARNEST Dakota 95.390
1st 26.0252.700 44.855 ﴾30﴿16.130
2nd 21.60013.800 50.535 ﴾29﴿15.135

29 ESPPRAT Claudia 95.295
1st 26.5002.300 44.540 ﴾36﴿15.740
2nd 21.90014.000 50.755 ﴾27﴿14.855

30 GBRPAGE Bryony 94.850
1st 23.0002.900 42.430 ﴾56﴿16.530
2nd 22.30014.600 52.420 ﴾14﴿15.520

31 FRAVALLEZ Joelle 94.610
1st 26.9002.300 44.615 ﴾35﴿15.415
2nd 23.30011.800 49.995 ﴾34﴿14.895

32 JPNTERADA Mina 94.495
1st 25.7002.900 44.835 ﴾31﴿16.235
2nd 22.30012.100 49.660 ﴾37﴿15.260

33 SUIPETERHANS Melanie 94.465
1st 26.5002.200 44.805 ﴾33﴿16.105
2nd 23.10011.900 49.660 ﴾37﴿14.660

34 CANMADIGAN Mariah 93.854
1st 25.6742.900 44.309 ﴾37﴿15.735
2nd 22.10012.600 49.545 ﴾39﴿14.845

35 USAVERCRUYSSEN Nani 93.800
1st 26.0002.900 44.295 ﴾38﴿15.395
2nd 21.50013.800 49.505 ﴾40﴿14.205

36 ESPSAINZ BERNABEU Cristina 93.625
1st 25.5002.700 43.625 ﴾47﴿15.425
2nd 22.70013.100 50.000 ﴾33﴿14.200

37 JPNDOIHATA Chisato 93.340
1st 25.1002.900 43.600 ﴾48﴿15.600
2nd 22.90011.900 49.740 ﴾35﴿14.940

38 FRAJURBERT Marine 92.814
1st 26.5242.300 44.869 ﴾29﴿16.045
2nd 22.30011.200 47.945 ﴾45﴿14.445

39 USAWILLIAMS Alaina 92.770
1st 24.4002.700 43.035 ﴾53﴿15.935
2nd 21.90013.200 49.735 ﴾36﴿14.635

40 GERECKES Sarah 92.135
1st 25.9002.200 43.510 ﴾50﴿15.410
2nd 22.10012.100 48.625 ﴾42﴿14.425

41 NZLSCHMIDT Rachel 92.060
1st 24.1002.600 42.740 ﴾55﴿16.040
2nd 22.40011.400 49.320 ﴾41﴿15.520

42 BELBRODELET Justine 91.305
1st 25.1002.900 43.225 ﴾52﴿15.225
2nd 21.90011.800 48.080 ﴾44﴿14.380

43 FRAPERRETEN Julie 90.955
1st 26.6001.600 44.135 ﴾43﴿15.935
2nd 20.10012.300 46.820 ﴾49﴿14.420

44 NEDVERSTRATEN Henriette 89.975
1st 24.7003.100 43.025 ﴾54﴿15.225
2nd 20.90012.100 46.950 ﴾47﴿13.950

45 DENWALMOD Maila 89.475
1st 23.5002.600 41.635 ﴾59﴿15.535
2nd 21.30011.800 47.840 ﴾46﴿14.740

46 MEXFERNANDEZ LOMELI Alejandra 87.700
1st 23.6002.400 40.800 ﴾61﴿14.800
2nd 21.20011.300 46.900 ﴾48﴿14.400

47 BRACARDOSO LIMA Daienne 87.455
1st 20.1002.100 37.215 ﴾71﴿15.015
2nd 22.70012.900 50.240 ﴾32﴿14.640

48 KAZYEGIZKARAYEVA Assel 86.905
1st 25.0002.900 43.325 ﴾51﴿15.425
2nd 18.10011.800 43.580 ﴾56﴿13.680

49 PORPACHECO Ana 86.640
1st 24.8001.300 41.235 ﴾60﴿15.135
2nd 20.9009.900 45.405 ﴾52﴿14.605

50 SUICHILO Fanny 85.480
1st 22.1000.700 37.055 ﴾72﴿14.255
2nd 21.10012.500 48.425 ﴾43﴿14.825

51 ARGWIRTZ Melina 83.765
1st 22.6002.000 39.505 ﴾64﴿14.905
2nd 20.40010.400 44.260 ﴾54﴿13.460

52 NZLCOETZEE Claire 83.420
1st 22.1001.400 37.255 ﴾70﴿13.755
2nd 21.30011.000 46.165 ﴾51﴿13.865

53 ARGCOLOMBO Mara 83.335
1st 22.0002.900 39.540 ﴾63﴿14.640
2nd 19.40010.000 43.795 ﴾55﴿14.395

54 ESPLIZARRAGA CAPDEPON Claire 83.334
1st 25.9992.100 43.519 ﴾49﴿15.420
2nd 18.20010.000 39.815 ﴾59﴿11.615
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55 MEXREYNAUD CALDERON Maria
Fernanda 83.225

1st 22.5002.600 38.575 ﴾66﴿13.475
2nd 20.80010.600 44.650 ﴾53﴿13.250

56 MEXZAMUDIO GOMEZ Gemma
Samantha 80.970

1st 21.2002.500 38.260 ﴾67﴿14.560
2nd 20.5009.100 42.710 ﴾57﴿13.110

57 BRAGARCIA Taissa 80.875
1st 24.7002.300 42.250 ﴾58﴿15.250
2nd 17.4009.500 38.625 ﴾61﴿11.725

58 RUSKOLESNIKOVA Natalya 79.829
1st 26.6492.300 45.074 ﴾25﴿16.125
2nd 14.8009.500 34.755 ﴾62﴿10.455

59 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 78.460
1st 20.4003.100 38.725 ﴾65﴿15.225
2nd 13.30012.900 39.735 ﴾60﴿13.535

60 COLBULLA GARZON Niny Johanna 77.060
1st 20.4002.300 35.640 ﴾74﴿12.940
2nd 20.0008.300 41.420 ﴾58﴿13.120

61 GERHUENINGHAKE Lara 71.845
1st 26.6002.100 44.825 ﴾32﴿16.125
2nd 12.2006.700 27.020 ﴾63﴿8.120

62 PORMARTINS Beatriz 70.755
1st 15.0000.000 24.435 ﴾76﴿9.435
2nd 21.20010.500 46.320 ﴾50﴿14.620

63 UKRMOSKVINA Nataliia 67.020
1st 26.7002.700 45.435 ﴾18﴿16.035
2nd 9.0006.100 21.585 ﴾64﴿6.485

64 ESPHERNANDEZ RECALDE Katish
Hidari 63.820

1st 25.0003.400 44.145 ﴾42﴿15.745
2nd 8.4005.100 19.675 ﴾67﴿6.175

65 NZLSHAW Jessica Alysse 61.490
1st 25.2001.900 42.285 ﴾57﴿15.185
2nd 8.5005.000 19.205 ﴾68﴿5.705

66 BLRMIRONAVA Katsiaryna 60.715
1st 26.1002.500 44.655 ﴾34﴿16.055
2nd 6.9004.400 16.060 ﴾69﴿4.760

67 UKRSYVANYCH Svitlana 60.110
1st 25.9002.500 44.115 ﴾44﴿15.715
2nd 6.8004.400 15.995 ﴾70﴿4.795

68 MEXGARCIA LOPEZ Michelle Xel Ha 59.010
1st 22.1001.900 38.255 ﴾68﴿14.255
2nd 9.6004.200 20.755 ﴾66﴿6.955

69 AUSBAILEY Bethany 57.080
1st 2.1001.700 5.530 ﴾78﴿1.730
2nd 22.30013.500 51.550 ﴾20﴿15.750

70 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 56.760
1st 26.7002.300 45.785 ﴾13﴿16.785
2nd 4.7002.900 10.975 ﴾73﴿3.375

71 SVKPROKESOVA Katarina 54.925
1st 26.1002.500 44.175 ﴾41﴿15.575
2nd 4.5003.100 10.750 ﴾74﴿3.150

72 CZEANYZOVA Petra 54.200
1st 23.0002.000 39.635 ﴾62﴿14.635
2nd 6.4003.800 14.565 ﴾72﴿4.365

73 RUSVORONINA Victoria 51.385
1st 26.5002.700 45.330 ﴾21﴿16.130
2nd 2.4002.000 6.055 ﴾75﴿1.655

74 NEDBOERSMA Kirsten 50.895
1st 26.0002.900 45.020 ﴾26﴿16.120
2nd 2.2002.000 5.875 ﴾76﴿1.675

75 UKRSYVANYCH Olena 48.090
1st 20.1000.000 32.755 ﴾75﴿12.655
2nd 6.4004.400 15.335 ﴾71﴿4.535

76 NEDFOKKE Tara 42.230
1st 20.9001.500 36.755 ﴾73﴿14.355
2nd 2.1001.700 5.475 ﴾77﴿1.675

77 RUSGLEBOVA Nadezda 38.435
1st 10.1000.700 17.470 ﴾77﴿6.670
2nd 8.8005.700 20.965 ﴾65﴿6.465

78 NZLWALKER Kylie 38.110
1st 22.6001.300 38.110 ﴾69﴿14.210
2nd

LEGEND
1st 1st routine

Pen PenaltyDNS Did not start
2nd 2nd routine

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty 

T Time of flight
E Execution
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1 Russia RUS 217.700  Q537 ZEBROV Alexander 37.000 36.800
538 ANISIMOV Valery 37.400 33.000
539 ZALOMIN Mikhail 33.900 32.300
540 CHERNOIVANOV Evgeny 36.400 37.100

2 United States USA 214.900  Q542 LUDVIGSON Kalon 35.500 36.100
543 KATZ Trey 35.300 35.200
544 ROBERTS Ryan 35.700 35.600
545 WHITE Austin 36.800 34.900

3 Portugal POR 214.000  Q530 NOBRE Bruno 35.800 32.500
531 POCINHO André 36.400 36.500
532 FERNANDES André 32.800 36.600
533 LICO Andre 23.000 35.900

4 Canada CAN 211.500  Q519 SEIFERT Alexander 33.800 36.400
520 SOEHN Keegan 35.300 35.100
521 VACHON Denis 33.800 36.800
522 SCHWAIGER Jonathon 22.900 35.400

5 Brazil BRA 208.600  Q514 ISIDORO BACHUR Rodrigo 33.000 32.400
515 IOTTE Arthur 32.900 32.900
516 VIDAL de ABREU Edmon 35.100 33.100
517 MARTINI Bruno 36.800 37.700

6 South Africa RSA 167.600  534 RADEBE Benjamin Lucky 31.400 34.200
535 JANSE van VUUREN Kasper 33.700 35.000
536 van der SPUY Adriaan Furter 0.000 33.300
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1 BRAMARTINI Bruno 74.500  Q
1st 27.6009.200 36.800 =﴾3﴿
2nd 28.5009.200 37.700 ﴾1﴿

2 RUSZEBROV Alexander 73.800  Q
1st 28.2008.800 37.000 ﴾2﴿
2nd 27.6009.200 36.800 =﴾3﴿

3 RUSCHERNOIVANOV Evgeny 73.500  Q
1st 27.6008.800 36.400 =﴾5﴿
2nd 27.9009.200 37.100 ﴾2﴿

4 PORPOCINHO André 72.900  Q
1st 28.0008.400 36.400 =﴾5﴿
2nd 28.1008.400 36.500 ﴾6﴿

5 USAWHITE Austin 71.700  Q
1st 28.3008.500 36.800 =﴾3﴿
2nd 26.9008.000 34.900 =﴾16﴿

6 USALUDVIGSON Kalon 71.600  Q
1st 28.3007.200 35.500 ﴾10﴿
2nd 28.5007.600 36.100 ﴾8﴿

7 USAROBERTS Ryan 71.300
1st 27.3008.400 35.700 ﴾9﴿
2nd 27.2008.400 35.600 ﴾11﴿

8 CANVACHON Denis 70.600  Q
1st 25.3008.500 33.800 =﴾21﴿
2nd 28.4008.400 36.800 =﴾3﴿

9 USAKATZ Trey 70.500
1st 27.3008.000 35.300 =﴾12﴿
2nd 26.8008.400 35.200 ﴾13﴿

10 CANSOEHN Keegan 70.400  Q
1st 27.3008.000 35.300 =﴾12﴿
2nd 27.9007.200 35.100 ﴾14﴿

11 RUSANISIMOV Valery 70.400
1st 28.6008.800 37.400 ﴾1﴿
2nd 25.8007.200 33.000 ﴾27﴿

12 BULSALIEV Aliosman 70.300  R
1st 27.0007.600 34.600 ﴾17﴿
2nd 28.0007.700 35.700 ﴾10﴿

13 CANSEIFERT Alexander 70.200
1st 25.3008.500 33.800 =﴾21﴿
2nd 27.9008.500 36.400 ﴾7﴿

14 GBRGRAY Rhys 69.800  R
1st 27.8007.600 35.400 ﴾11﴿
2nd 27.2007.200 34.400 ﴾19﴿

15 PORFERNANDES André 69.400
1st 24.0008.800 32.800 ﴾28﴿
2nd 27.4009.200 36.600 ﴾5﴿

16 BELVANDAMME Kevin 69.300
1st 27.4008.500 35.900 ﴾7﴿
2nd 27.0006.400 33.400 ﴾24﴿

17 ESPMILAN VEGA Alejandro 68.800
1st 27.5007.200 34.700 ﴾16﴿
2nd 27.3006.800 34.100 =﴾21﴿

18 RSAJANSE van VUUREN Kasper 68.700
1st 26.9006.800 33.700 ﴾24﴿
2nd 27.0008.000 35.000 ﴾15﴿

19 ESPPEREZ MORALES Daniel 68.400
1st 24.7009.600 34.300 =﴾18﴿
2nd 26.5007.600 34.100 =﴾21﴿

20 PORNOBRE Bruno 68.300
1st 27.0008.800 35.800 ﴾8﴿
2nd 28.5004.000 32.500 ﴾29﴿

21 BRAVIDAL de ABREU Edmon 68.200
1st 27.9007.200 35.100 ﴾15﴿
2nd 26.7006.400 33.100 ﴾26﴿

22 ARGAQUINO Bernardo 67.900
1st 26.6006.400 33.000 =﴾25﴿
2nd 28.5006.400 34.900 =﴾16﴿

23 AUSSPEAR Jarrod 67.900
1st 26.6007.200 33.800 =﴾21﴿
2nd 27.3006.800 34.100 =﴾21﴿

24 RUSZALOMIN Mikhail 66.200
1st 28.0005.900 33.900 ﴾20﴿
2nd 27.2005.100 32.300 ﴾31﴿

25 BRAIOTTE Arthur 65.800
1st 27.3005.600 32.900 ﴾27﴿
2nd 27.7005.200 32.900 ﴾28﴿

26 RSARADEBE Benjamin Lucky 65.600
1st 25.4006.000 31.400 ﴾29﴿
2nd 26.1008.100 34.200 ﴾20﴿

27 BRAISIDORO BACHUR Rodrigo 65.400
1st 27.0006.000 33.000 =﴾25﴿
2nd 26.8005.600 32.400 ﴾30﴿
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28 GBRCRACKNELL Peter 60.100
1st 26.9008.400 35.300 =﴾12﴿
2nd 20.0004.800 24.800 =﴾32﴿

29 ARGVALLEJO Facundo 59.100
1st 25.5008.800 34.300 =﴾18﴿
2nd 19.7005.100 24.800 =﴾32﴿

30 PORLICO Andre 58.900
1st 19.4003.600 23.000 ﴾31﴿
2nd 26.7009.200 35.900 ﴾9﴿

31 SWENORDFORS Jonas 58.800
1st 20.0004.000 24.000 ﴾30﴿
2nd 26.7008.100 34.800 ﴾18﴿

32 CANSCHWAIGER Jonathon 58.300
1st 20.1002.800 22.900 ﴾32﴿
2nd 27.0008.400 35.400 ﴾12﴿

33 RSAvan der SPUY Adriaan Furter 33.300
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 ﴾33﴿
2nd 26.0007.300 33.300 ﴾25﴿

LEGEND

D Difficluty
Pen Penalty

DNF Did not finish E Execution

R Reserve
DSQ Disqualified

DNF Did not finish
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1 Portugal POR 203.500  Q590 ROBALO Ana 33.200 33.500
591 da SILVA PEREIRA Joana 33.600 33.500
592 ROBALO Andreia 33.200 34.700
593 SAIOTE Silvia 35.000 0.000

2 Russia RUS 202.200  Q595 VELICHKO Anastasia 33.600 33.200
596 VORONINA Victoria 34.600 33.200
597 KOZLOVA Mariya 31.300 32.500
598 BALANDINA Svetlana 34.200 33.400

3 Canada CAN 202.000  Q577 MADIGAN Mariah 32.900 33.000
578 NERPIO Chelsea 33.300 0.000
579 BRUCE Gillian 34.000 33.200
580 BOYCHUK Corissa 34.600 33.900

4 United States USA 201.100  Q599 MOSKALENKO Marina 0.000 33.900
600 LOWELL Kristle 35.000 32.500
601 OWEN Erica 32.800 31.500
602 JAUCH Erin 34.400 32.500

5 Great Britain GBR 198.800  Q585 WARNE Courtney 31.700 32.100
586 VARLEY Georgina 31.100 29.900
587 BRYAN Adeva 32.500 35.000
588 OSBORNE Robyn 33.900 33.600

6 Australia AUS 195.300  572 TULETT Jessie 31.700 31.700
573 HALL Christine 33.300 33.500
574 HENRY Kelsie 31.600 33.500
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1 CANBOYCHUK Corissa 68.500  Q
1st 28.6006.000 34.600 =﴾4﴿
2nd 28.3005.600 33.900 =﴾3﴿

2 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 68.500  Q
1st 27.9006.800 34.700 ﴾3﴿
2nd 26.6007.200 33.800 ﴾5﴿

3 PORROBALO Andreia 67.900  Q
1st 26.4006.800 33.200 =﴾14﴿
2nd 28.3006.400 34.700 ﴾2﴿

4 RUSVORONINA Victoria 67.800  Q
1st 28.2006.400 34.600 =﴾4﴿
2nd 27.2006.000 33.200 =﴾12﴿

5 RUSBALANDINA Svetlana 67.600  Q
1st 28.2006.000 34.200 ﴾7﴿
2nd 27.4006.000 33.400 ﴾11﴿

6 GBRBRYAN Adeva 67.500  Q
1st 26.5006.000 32.500 =﴾21﴿
2nd 27.8007.200 35.000 ﴾1﴿

7 GBROSBORNE Robyn 67.500  Q
1st 27.9006.000 33.900 ﴾9﴿
2nd 27.2006.400 33.600 ﴾6﴿

8 USALOWELL Kristle 67.500  Q
1st 28.6006.400 35.000 =﴾1﴿
2nd 27.3005.200 32.500 =﴾17﴿

9 CANBRUCE Gillian 67.200  R
1st 28.0006.000 34.000 ﴾8﴿
2nd 27.6005.600 33.200 =﴾12﴿

10 PORda SILVA PEREIRA Joana 67.100  R
1st 28.0005.600 33.600 =﴾10﴿
2nd 27.9005.600 33.500 =﴾7﴿

11 USAJAUCH Erin 66.900
1st 28.4006.000 34.400 ﴾6﴿
2nd 26.9005.600 32.500 =﴾17﴿

12 AUSHALL Christine 66.800
1st 27.3006.000 33.300 =﴾12﴿
2nd 27.5006.000 33.500 =﴾7﴿

13 RUSVELICHKO Anastasia 66.800
1st 28.0005.600 33.600 =﴾10﴿
2nd 28.0005.200 33.200 =﴾12﴿

14 PORROBALO Ana 66.700
1st 27.6005.600 33.200 =﴾14﴿
2nd 27.9005.600 33.500 =﴾7﴿

15 GERJANSEN Christina 66.000
1st 26.9006.000 32.900 =﴾17﴿
2nd 27.9005.200 33.100 ﴾15﴿

16 CANMADIGAN Mariah 65.900
1st 26.9006.000 32.900 =﴾17﴿
2nd 27.0006.000 33.000 ﴾16﴿

17 AUSHENRY Kelsie 65.100
1st 26.0005.600 31.600 ﴾26﴿
2nd 27.5006.000 33.500 =﴾7﴿

18 USAOWEN Erica 64.300
1st 27.2005.600 32.800 ﴾20﴿
2nd 26.7004.800 31.500 ﴾22﴿

19 RUSKOZLOVA Mariya 63.800
1st 26.1005.200 31.300 ﴾27﴿
2nd 27.3005.200 32.500 =﴾17﴿

20 GBRWARNE Courtney 63.800
1st 26.1005.600 31.700 =﴾24﴿
2nd 26.5005.600 32.100 ﴾20﴿

21 BRACARVALHO de AQUINO Mariana 63.600
1st 26.9006.000 32.900 =﴾17﴿
2nd 25.9004.800 30.700 ﴾23﴿

22 AUSTULETT Jessie 63.400
1st 26.9004.800 31.700 =﴾24﴿
2nd 27.3004.400 31.700 ﴾21﴿

23 ARGWIRTZ Melina 62.600
1st 27.3004.800 32.100 ﴾23﴿
2nd 27.4003.100 30.500 ﴾24﴿

24 GBRVARLEY Georgina 61.000
1st 25.9005.200 31.100 ﴾28﴿
2nd 27.1002.800 29.900 ﴾26﴿

25 BRAPERRUT Juliana 55.000
1st 27.5005.600 33.100 ﴾16﴿
2nd 19.5002.400 21.900 ﴾28﴿

26 ESPGARCIA MARTINEZ Laura 53.800
1st 27.7004.800 32.500 =﴾21﴿
2nd 18.9002.400 21.300 ﴾29﴿

27 ARGSOLA Maria Belen 50.600
1st 19.5000.900 20.400 ﴾30﴿
2nd 25.8004.400 30.200 ﴾25﴿



28th TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIRMINGHAM (GBR), 17 ­ 20 November 2011

RESULTS
DOUBLE MINI­TRAMPOLINE WOMEN 

QUALIFICATIONS
FRI 18 NOV 2011 ­ 10:00

Rank Name NOC
Code Routine E ScoreD Score Penalty

­­­­ Routine ­­­­
Total Rank Total  

28 ESPARTEAGA RAMIREZ Jheymmy 50.600
1st 20.1000.700 20.800 ﴾29﴿
2nd 25.4004.400 29.800 ﴾27﴿

29 PORSAIOTE Silvia 35.000
1st 28.2006.800 35.000 =﴾1﴿
2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 =﴾30﴿

30 USAMOSKALENKO Marina 33.900
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 ﴾31﴿
2nd 27.9006.000 33.900 =﴾3﴿

31 CANNERPIO Chelsea 33.300
1st 27.3006.000 33.300 =﴾12﴿
2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 =﴾30﴿

LEGEND

D Difficluty
Pen Penalty

DNF Did not finish E Execution

R Reserve
DSQ Disqualified

DNF Did not finish
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1 China CHN 226.000  Q430 ZHANG Lingfeng 36.100 34.300
431 ZHANG Luo 37.900 39.000
432 YANG Song 36.200 41.400
433 TAO Yi 35.700 35.400

2 Russia RUS 211.000  Q448 NOSKOV Grigory 29.900 36.000
449 KOSTYANOV Mikhail 29.500 0.000
450 MURTAZAEV Tagir 37.200 36.600
451 KRYLOV Andrey 35.500 35.800

3 Great Britain GBR 209.800  Q440 LUCAS Jordan 35.300 33.700
441 GREGORY Shaun 34.300 34.300
442 WILLERTON Kristof 34.900 37.300
443 LANNIGAN Daniel 32.300 31.800

4 Denmark DEN 207.300  Q434 BREMS­HULGAARD Tobias 33.300 33.500
435 RASMUSSEN Peter 33.100 28.300
436 SOERENSEN Lasse 34.600 34.800
437 NISSEN Mikael 35.300 35.800

5 Canada CAN 205.800  Q426 SCHWAIGER Jonathon 34.000 33.100
427 CHARPENTIER­LECLERC Jocelyn 35.000 34.400
428 LAVOIE Vincent 27.700 29.700
429 SEIFERT Alexander 35.000 34.300

6 Belarus BLR 194.000  420 BELSKI Andrei 30.100 30.300
421 PIARFILYEU Artur 31.000 28.800
422 KABISHAU Andrei 34.400 33.600
423 ARTSEMENKA Siarhei 19.700 34.600

7 Ukraine UKR 192.900  452 PYSARYEV Artem 33.400 26.100
453 LISNYAK Yegor 32.200 25.700
454 ZALIZNIAK Dmytro 29.300 28.900
455 KYFORENKO Viktor 36.200 36.100
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1 CHNYANG Song 77.600  Q
1st 27.7008.500 36.200 =﴾3﴿
2nd 28.20013.200 41.400 ﴾1﴿

2 CHNZHANG Luo 76.900  Q
1st 27.40010.500 37.900 ﴾1﴿
2nd 27.40011.600 39.000 ﴾2﴿

3 USALUDVIGSON Kalon 74.900  Q
1st 27.5008.600 36.100 =﴾5﴿
2nd 27.20011.600 38.800 ﴾3﴿

4 RUSMURTAZAEV Tagir 73.800  Q
1st 26.70010.500 37.200 ﴾2﴿
2nd 25.00011.600 36.600 ﴾5﴿

5 UKRKYFORENKO Viktor 72.300  Q
1st 25.70010.500 36.200 =﴾3﴿
2nd 26.10010.000 36.100 ﴾6﴿

6 GBRWILLERTON Kristof 72.200  Q
1st 26.5008.400 34.900 ﴾14﴿
2nd 27.4009.900 37.300 ﴾4﴿

7 FRAGOSSET Mickael 71.300  Q
1st 26.9008.400 35.300 =﴾9﴿
2nd 26.9009.100 36.000 =﴾7﴿

8 RUSKRYLOV Andrey 71.300  Q
1st 24.80010.700 35.500 ﴾8﴿
2nd 26.2009.600 35.800 =﴾9﴿

9 DENNISSEN Mikael 71.100  R
1st 26.3009.000 35.300 =﴾9﴿
2nd 26.7009.100 35.800 =﴾9﴿

10 CHNTAO Yi 71.100
1st 27.5008.200 35.700 ﴾7﴿
2nd 26.2009.200 35.400 ﴾11﴿

11 CHNZHANG Lingfeng 70.400
1st 27.9008.200 36.100 =﴾5﴿
2nd 25.3009.000 34.300 =﴾16﴿

12 DENSOERENSEN Lasse 69.400  R
1st 26.1008.500 34.600 ﴾15﴿
2nd 26.0008.800 34.800 =﴾12﴿

13 CANCHARPENTIER­LECLERC Jocelyn 69.400
1st 26.6008.400 35.000 =﴾12﴿
2nd 26.5007.900 34.400 ﴾15﴿

14 CANSEIFERT Alexander 69.300
1st 24.50010.500 35.000 =﴾12﴿
2nd 26.4007.900 34.300 =﴾16﴿

15 GBRLUCAS Jordan 69.000
1st 26.7008.600 35.300 =﴾9﴿
2nd 26.2007.500 33.700 ﴾20﴿

16 GBRGREGORY Shaun 68.600
1st 25.8008.500 34.300 ﴾17﴿
2nd 25.9008.400 34.300 =﴾16﴿

17 BLRKABISHAU Andrei 68.000
1st 25.8008.600 34.400 ﴾16﴿
2nd 25.6008.000 33.600 =﴾21﴿

18 CANSCHWAIGER Jonathon 67.100
1st 25.4008.600 34.000 ﴾18﴿
2nd 24.8008.300 33.100 ﴾24﴿

19 DENBREMS­HULGAARD Tobias 66.800
1st 25.4007.900 33.300 ﴾21﴿
2nd 25.6007.900 33.500 ﴾23﴿

20 FRASAUTON Morgan 66.500
1st 26.2006.400 32.600 ﴾23﴿
2nd 26.0007.900 33.900 ﴾19﴿

21 RUSNOSKOV Grigory 65.900
1st 23.7006.200 29.900 ﴾32﴿
2nd 25.20010.800 36.000 =﴾7﴿

22 PORCRUZ Paulo 65.700
1st 23.9008.200 32.100 ﴾26﴿
2nd 25.3008.300 33.600 =﴾21﴿

23 PORSOARES Ruben 65.000
1st 25.6008.100 33.700 ﴾19﴿
2nd 24.6006.700 31.300 ﴾27﴿

24 GBRLANNIGAN Daniel 64.100
1st 25.9006.400 32.300 ﴾24﴿
2nd 25.1006.700 31.800 ﴾26﴿

25 USARENKERT Alexander 63.700
1st 25.6006.200 31.800 ﴾27﴿
2nd 24.5007.400 31.900 ﴾25﴿

26 BRAFERNANDES John Lenon Augusto 61.700
1st 24.9006.100 31.000 =﴾28﴿
2nd 24.7006.000 30.700 ﴾28﴿

27 KAZYEDILBAYEV Rakhat 61.500
1st 21.0005.700 26.700 ﴾37﴿
2nd 24.9009.900 34.800 =﴾12﴿
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28 DENRASMUSSEN Peter 61.400
1st 24.9008.200 33.100 ﴾22﴿
2nd 21.6006.700 28.300 ﴾35﴿

29 BLRBELSKI Andrei 60.400
1st 24.0006.100 30.100 ﴾31﴿
2nd 23.6006.700 30.300 ﴾29﴿

30 BRARODRIGUES Leandro Luiz 59.800
1st 24.9005.600 30.500 ﴾30﴿
2nd 24.6004.700 29.300 =﴾31﴿

31 BLRPIARFILYEU Artur 59.800
1st 25.0006.000 31.000 =﴾28﴿
2nd 23.7005.100 28.800 ﴾34﴿

32 UKRPYSARYEV Artem 59.500
1st 25.2008.200 33.400 ﴾20﴿
2nd 19.3006.800 26.100 ﴾36﴿

33 JPNSUGIURA Shotaro 58.500
1st 23.0006.200 29.200 ﴾35﴿
2nd 24.4004.900 29.300 =﴾31﴿

34 UKRZALIZNIAK Dmytro 58.200
1st 23.2006.100 29.300 ﴾34﴿
2nd 21.3007.600 28.900 ﴾33﴿

35 UKRLISNYAK Yegor 57.900
1st 25.8006.400 32.200 ﴾25﴿
2nd 21.3004.400 25.700 ﴾37﴿

36 CANLAVOIE Vincent 57.400
1st 22.0005.700 27.700 ﴾36﴿
2nd 22.3007.400 29.700 ﴾30﴿

37 BLRARTSEMENKA Siarhei 54.300
1st 14.8004.900 19.700 ﴾38﴿
2nd 26.4008.200 34.600 ﴾14﴿

38 RUSKOSTYANOV Mikhail 29.500
1st 23.3006.200 29.500 ﴾33﴿
2nd

LEGEND

D Difficluty
Pen Penalty

DNF Did not finish E Execution

R Reserve
DSQ Disqualified

DNF Did not finish
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28th TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIRMINGHAM (GBR), 17 ­ 20 November 2011

TEAM RESULTS
TUMBLING WOMEN 
QUALIFICATIONS
FRI 18 NOV 2011 ­ 13:00

Rank Team Nation TotalNumber Name
1 2

­­­­ Routine ­­­­
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1 China CHN 198.900  Q471 CHEN Lingxi 33.400 32.300
472 JIA Fangfang 35.400 35.700
473 ZHANG Yuanyuan 31.300 29.700
474 GUAN Shuang 31.900 30.200

2 Great Britain GBR 194.300  Q478 ROCKETT Samantha 30.800 31.700
479 DAWES Jennifer 32.500 30.900
480 LETSCHE Rachael 33.100 32.800
481 McLEAN Zara 32.800 31.400

3 Russia RUS 194.200  Q487 KRASNOKUTSKAYA Elena 28.400 31.300
488 DANILENKO Victoria 30.800 31.200
489 SOLDATKINA Anzhelika 32.100 31.600
490 KOROBEYNIKOVA Anna 33.700 34.700

4 France FRA 184.000  Q475 MILLORY Mathilde 27.900 31.200
476 LAMPERIM Lauriane 30.900 31.300
477 COURREGES­CLERCQ Jessica 32.100 30.600

5 United States USA 178.600  Q492 WHALEY Kaylah 26.000 29.700
493 BENESCHOTT Natalya 31.000 29.300
494 MOSKALENKO Marina 31.200 31.400



28th TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIRMINGHAM (GBR), 17 ­ 20 November 2011

RESULTS
TUMBLING WOMEN 
QUALIFICATIONS
FRI 18 NOV 2011 ­ 13:00

Rank Name NOC
Code Routine E ScoreD Score Penalty

­­­­ Routine ­­­­
Total Rank Total  

1 CHNJIA Fangfang 71.100  Q
1st 27.6007.800 35.400 ﴾1﴿
2nd 27.8007.900 35.700 ﴾1﴿

2 RUSKOROBEYNIKOVA Anna 68.400  Q
1st 27.3006.400 33.700 ﴾2﴿
2nd 27.2007.500 34.700 ﴾2﴿

3 GBRLETSCHE Rachael 65.900  Q
1st 27.0006.100 33.100 ﴾4﴿
2nd 26.9005.900 32.800 ﴾3﴿

4 CHNCHEN Lingxi 65.700  Q
1st 27.4006.000 33.400 ﴾3﴿
2nd 26.0006.300 32.300 ﴾4﴿

5 GBRMcLEAN Zara 64.200  Q
1st 26.5006.300 32.800 ﴾6﴿
2nd 26.1005.300 31.400 =﴾8﴿

6 CANSMITH Emily 64.000  Q
1st 25.7006.100 31.800 ﴾11﴿
2nd 26.3005.900 32.200 ﴾5﴿

7 RUSSOLDATKINA Anzhelika 63.700  Q
1st 25.7006.400 32.100 =﴾8﴿
2nd 26.1005.500 31.600 ﴾7﴿

8 GBRDAWES Jennifer 63.400
1st 26.3006.200 32.500 ﴾7﴿
2nd 25.7005.200 30.900 ﴾16﴿

9 FRACOURREGES­CLERCQ Jessica 62.700  Q
1st 26.0006.100 32.100 =﴾8﴿
2nd 25.7004.900 30.600 ﴾17﴿

10 USAMOSKALENKO Marina 62.600  R
1st 25.3005.900 31.200 =﴾13﴿
2nd 25.3006.100 31.400 =﴾8﴿

11 GBRROCKETT Samantha 62.500
1st 24.8006.000 30.800 =﴾17﴿
2nd 25.8005.900 31.700 ﴾6﴿

12 UKRBAYEVA Kateryna 62.400  R
1st 25.3005.900 31.200 =﴾13﴿
2nd 26.1005.100 31.200 =﴾12﴿

13 FRALAMPERIM Lauriane 62.200
1st 24.8006.100 30.900 ﴾16﴿
2nd 26.4004.900 31.300 =﴾10﴿

14 CHNGUAN Shuang 62.100
1st 26.0005.900 31.900 ﴾10﴿
2nd 25.4004.800 30.200 ﴾18﴿

15 RUSDANILENKO Victoria 62.000
1st 24.8006.000 30.800 =﴾17﴿
2nd 26.0005.200 31.200 =﴾12﴿

16 POLCZAPLA Joanna 61.600
1st 24.3006.100 30.400 ﴾20﴿
2nd 26.3004.900 31.200 =﴾12﴿

17 CHNZHANG Yuanyuan 61.000
1st 25.3006.000 31.300 ﴾12﴿
2nd 25.2004.500 29.700 =﴾20﴿

18 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 60.900
1st 26.7006.200 32.900 ﴾5﴿
2nd 23.6004.400 28.000 ﴾23﴿

19 USABENESCHOTT Natalya 60.300
1st 25.4005.600 31.000 ﴾15﴿
2nd 24.4004.900 29.300 ﴾22﴿

20 PORPIETERS Denise 60.000
1st 25.4004.500 29.900 ﴾21﴿
2nd 25.2004.900 30.100 ﴾19﴿

21 RUSKRASNOKUTSKAYA Elena 59.700
1st 24.0004.400 28.400 ﴾22﴿
2nd 25.8005.500 31.300 =﴾10﴿

22 FRAMILLORY Mathilde 59.100
1st 21.6006.300 27.900 ﴾23﴿
2nd 26.3004.900 31.200 =﴾12﴿

23 USAWHALEY Kaylah 55.700
1st 22.5003.500 26.000 ﴾24﴿
2nd 25.0004.700 29.700 =﴾20﴿

24 RSAPHILLIPS Kyla 50.100
1st 24.9005.900 30.800 =﴾17﴿
2nd 17.3002.000 19.300 ﴾24﴿

LEGEND

D Difficluty
Pen Penalty

DNF Did not finish E Execution

R Reserve
DSQ Disqualified

DNF Did not finish
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28th TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIRMINGHAM (GBR), 17 ­ 20 November 2011

RESULTS
SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE MEN

QUALIFICATIONS
SAT 19 NOV 2011 ­ 10:00

Rank Number Name NOC
Code Routine E

Score
S

Score
D

Score Penalty
­­­­ Routine ­­­­
Total Rank Total  
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1 9 CHNChina 1 91.300  Q
TU Xiao DONG Dong

1st 19.000 18.6003.100 40.700 ﴾1﴿
2nd 16.900 17.80015.900 50.600 ﴾2﴿

2 49 JPNJapan 2 91.100  Q
SAKAMOTO Takashi UEYAMA Yasuhiro

1st 18.300 18.8003.500 40.600 ﴾2﴿
2nd 16.100 18.20016.200 50.500 =﴾3﴿

3 44 CHNChina 2 90.200
LU Chunlong GAO Lei

1st 17.700 17.8003.400 38.900 =﴾9﴿
2nd 17.000 18.80015.500 51.300 ﴾1﴿

4 23 JPNJapan 1 90.000
SOTOMURA Tetsuya ITO Masaki

1st 18.000 18.6002.900 39.500 =﴾6﴿
2nd 16.900 17.80015.800 50.500 =﴾3﴿

5 33 RUSRussia 1 89.800  Q
FEDORENKO Nikita USHAKOV Dmitry

1st 18.600 19.2001.900 39.700 ﴾5﴿
2nd 16.500 17.80015.800 50.100 ﴾5﴿

6 42 BLRBelarus 2 89.500  Q
MODZEL Viatchaslau KAZAK Mikalai

1st 17.900 18.8002.800 39.500 =﴾6﴿
2nd 16.000 18.20015.800 50.000 ﴾6﴿

7 12 DENDenmark 1 87.900  Q
JENSEN Peter PRAEST Daniel

1st 17.600 18.2002.700 38.500 ﴾15﴿
2nd 16.400 17.60015.400 49.400 ﴾9﴿

8 16 GBRGreat Britain 1 86.800  Q
BAILEY Nathan STRONG Luke

1st 17.200 17.2002.700 37.100 ﴾24﴿
2nd 15.900 18.20015.600 49.700 ﴾7﴿

9 18 GERGermany 1 86.800  Q
SCHMIDT Daniel LUXON­PITKAMIN

1st 18.000 19.2002.800 40.000 ﴾3﴿
2nd 15.400 16.00015.400 46.800 =﴾15﴿

10 15 FRAFrance 1 86.700  Q
MARTINY Sebastien PENNES Gregoire

1st 18.000 17.0002.700 37.700 =﴾21﴿
2nd 16.000 17.80015.200 49.000 ﴾10﴿

11 39 USAUnited States 1 86.400  R
GLUCKSTEIN Steven GULATI Neil

1st 17.600 18.0003.000 38.600 =﴾12﴿
2nd 15.400 16.80015.600 47.800 ﴾12﴿

12 5 BLRBelarus 1 86.200
PRYSHCHEPAU Anton ZHUKOUSKI Yauhen

1st 18.000 18.2002.700 38.900 =﴾9﴿
2nd 15.100 16.40015.800 47.300 ﴾13﴿

13 34 SUISwitzerland 1 85.900  R
SCHORI Nicolas KOUHAR Aliaksei

1st 17.300 17.8002.700 37.800 ﴾20﴿
2nd 15.900 18.00014.200 48.100 ﴾11﴿

14 7 BULBulgaria 1 85.500
IVANOV Yasen PETKOV Aleksandar

1st 17.300 18.6002.700 38.600 =﴾12﴿
2nd 14.900 18.40013.600 46.900 ﴾14﴿

15 26 NEDNetherlands 1 84.300
GOTSCHIN Orlando GOTSCHIN Fernando

1st 17.000 17.8002.700 37.500 ﴾23﴿
2nd 14.800 16.60015.400 46.800 =﴾15﴿

16 29 PORPortugal 1 84.200
MERINO Nuno GANCHINHO Diogo

1st 17.500 17.4003.300 38.200 =﴾16﴿
2nd 15.400 14.80015.800 46.000 ﴾18﴿

17 48 GERGermany 2 83.900
KURITZ Karsten GROMOWSKI Martin

1st 16.500 16.4001.400 34.300 ﴾26﴿
2nd 16.200 18.40015.000 49.600 ﴾8﴿

18 3 AUSAustralia 1 83.900
SWADLING Shaun SWADLING Ty

1st 17.500 17.4003.300 38.200 =﴾16﴿
2nd 15.300 15.80014.600 45.700 ﴾19﴿

19 27 NZLNew Zealand 1 82.900
LANGE James TUHI Te Aroha Kierran

1st 17.100 17.2002.000 36.300 ﴾25﴿
2nd 15.000 18.00013.600 46.600 ﴾17﴿

20 28 POLPoland 1 77.400
ADAMCZYK Tomasz HES Bartlomiej

1st 17.800 18.4003.100 39.300 ﴾8﴿
2nd 12.600 13.60011.900 38.100 ﴾23﴿

21 41 AUSAustralia 2 75.700
MORRIS William GAUDRY Blake

1st 17.400 18.2003.300 38.900 =﴾9﴿
2nd 11.900 13.40011.500 36.800 ﴾24﴿

22 46 FRAFrance 2 74.600
LEGROS Romain CAMPUS Matteo

1st 16.600 16.2001.100 33.900 ﴾27﴿
2nd 13.500 13.40013.800 40.700 ﴾21﴿

23 11 CZECzech Republic 1 72.600
ASHHAB Naim PELC Martin

1st 13.000 14.0000.000 27.000 ﴾30﴿
2nd 15.400 17.40012.800 45.600 ﴾20﴿

24 22 ITAItaly 1 72.300
ALOI Dario CANNONE Flavio

1st 16.300 14.6001.300 32.200 ﴾29﴿
2nd 15.100 12.40012.600 40.100 ﴾22﴿

25 38 UKRUkraine 1 69.300
NIKITIN Yuriy VOLIANSKYI Maksym

1st 18.200 19.0002.700 39.900 ﴾4﴿
2nd 9.400 10.6009.400 29.400 ﴾25﴿

26 43 CANCanada 2 62.200
THIBAULT Charles ROM­COLTHOFF Carl

1st 17.300 17.6003.100 38.000 ﴾18﴿
2nd 7.800 8.6007.800 24.200 ﴾26﴿

27 8 CANCanada 1 48.900
SOEHN Kyle SOEHN Keegan

1st 17.700 18.0002.900 38.600 =﴾12﴿
2nd 3.300 3.6003.400 10.300 =﴾27﴿
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28 52 SUISwitzerland 2 48.000
WYLER Fabian DIAS Joey

1st 16.800 18.8002.100 37.700 =﴾21﴿
2nd 3.100 3.8003.400 10.300 =﴾27﴿

29 54 USAUnited States 2 43.500
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey DEVINE Michael

1st 17.600 17.6002.700 37.900 ﴾19﴿
2nd 1.600 2.0002.000 5.600 ﴾30﴿

30 19 GREGreece 1 38.000
SAVVIDIS Nikolaos KOUTAVAS Apostolos

1st 16.600 12.8003.300 32.700 ﴾28﴿
2nd 1.500 1.8002.000 5.300 ﴾31﴿

31 51 RUSRussia 2 17.800
CHUMAK Sergei YASHCHENKO Alexey

1st 3.600 4.0000.000 7.600 ﴾31﴿
2nd 3.200 3.2003.800 10.200 ﴾29﴿

32 10 COLColombia 1 7.200
VALCARCEL QUITIAN PAEZ BUITRAGO

1st 4.000 3.2000.000 7.200 ﴾32﴿
2nd 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 ﴾32﴿

LEGEND

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine­total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score
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­­­­ Routine ­­­­
Total Rank Total  

1 47 GBRGreat Britain 2 86.700  Q
DRISCOLL Katherine PARKER Amanda

1st 17.700 17.8003.100 38.600 ﴾6﴿
2nd 16.200 18.60013.300 48.100 ﴾1﴿

2 43 CANCanada 2 85.900  Q
MACLENNAN COCKBURN Karen

1st 17.900 17.6002.900 38.400 ﴾7﴿
2nd 15.900 18.00013.600 47.500 ﴾2﴿

3 53 UKRUkraine 2 84.600  Q
MOSKVINA Nataliia KYIKO Maryna

1st 18.000 18.4002.500 38.900 ﴾5﴿
2nd 16.500 17.00012.200 45.700 ﴾4﴿

4 44 CHNChina 2 84.300  Q
LI Meng HUANG Shanshan

1st 18.500 19.2002.700 40.400 ﴾1﴿
2nd 15.600 14.60013.700 43.900 ﴾10﴿

5 39 USAUnited States 1 84.100  Q
WILLIAMS Alaina EARNEST Dakota

1st 16.700 18.8002.700 38.200 =﴾8﴿
2nd 14.800 18.20012.900 45.900 ﴾3﴿

6 15 FRAFrance 1 82.400  Q
PERRETEN Julie JURBERT Marine

1st 17.200 18.4001.500 37.100 =﴾15﴿
2nd 16.100 18.80010.400 45.300 =﴾5﴿

7 38 UKRUkraine 1 82.100
SYVANYCH Svitlana SYVANYCH Olena

1st 17.100 18.2002.700 38.000 ﴾11﴿
2nd 14.000 17.00013.100 44.100 =﴾8﴿

8 18 GERGermany 1 81.700  Q
DOGONADZE Anna SIMON Jessica

1st 17.000 17.2002.500 36.700 ﴾18﴿
2nd 15.200 17.40012.400 45.000 ﴾7﴿

9 14 ESPSpain 1 79.800  Q
SAINZ BERNABEU GARCIA MARTINEZ

1st 16.700 18.6002.000 37.300 =﴾13﴿
2nd 15.800 18.2008.500 42.500 ﴾13﴿

10 27 NZLNew Zealand 1 79.500  R
COETZEE Claire SHAW Jessica Alysse

1st 16.500 17.0001.900 35.400 =﴾20﴿
2nd 16.300 19.0008.800 44.100 =﴾8﴿

11 11 CZECzech Republic 1 79.000  R
ANYZOVA Petra FRYDRYCHOVA Zita

1st 15.900 17.6002.200 35.700 ﴾19﴿
2nd 14.500 18.40010.400 43.300 ﴾11﴿

12 54 USAUnited States 2 78.800
VERCRUYSSEN Nani VINSANT Savannah

1st 17.900 18.2002.000 38.100 ﴾10﴿
2nd 15.200 14.00011.500 40.700 ﴾14﴿

13 51 RUSRussia 2 77.700
GONCHARENKO Galina VORONINA Victoria

1st 17.900 19.2002.700 39.800 ﴾3﴿
2nd 16.100 16.0005.800 37.900 ﴾15﴿

14 55 NZLNew Zealand 2 77.200
SCHMIDT Rachel WALKER Kylie

1st 16.400 16.4001.800 34.600 ﴾22﴿
2nd 16.400 17.4008.800 42.600 ﴾12﴿

15 8 CANCanada 1 73.400
SENDEL Samantha MADIGAN Mariah

1st 17.300 18.2002.000 37.500 ﴾12﴿
2nd 11.600 14.4009.900 35.900 ﴾16﴿

16 16 GBRGreat Britain 1 71.200
GALLAGHER Laura PAGE Bryony

1st 18.000 17.0002.300 37.300 =﴾13﴿
2nd 11.400 12.40010.100 33.900 ﴾17﴿

17 9 CHNChina 1 70.400
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

1st 18.700 18.6002.700 40.000 ﴾2﴿
2nd 10.600 11.2008.600 30.400 ﴾18﴿

18 5 BLRBelarus 1 58.400
HARCHONAK Hanna MAKSHTAROVA

1st 17.800 19.0002.300 39.100 ﴾4﴿
2nd 6.300 7.4005.600 19.300 ﴾19﴿

19 34 SUISwitzerland 1 56.200
CHILO Fanny PETERHANS Melanie

1st 17.400 19.0001.800 38.200 =﴾8﴿
2nd 6.200 6.8005.000 18.000 ﴾20﴿

20 42 BLRBelarus 2 52.300
PIATRENIA Tatsiana MIRONAVA Katsiaryna

1st 17.900 17.4001.800 37.100 =﴾15﴿
2nd 5.000 5.8004.400 15.200 ﴾21﴿

21 23 JPNJapan 1 50.000
TERADA Mina MINATO Kazuyo

1st 1.600 1.6001.500 4.700 ﴾25﴿
2nd 16.300 18.00011.000 45.300 =﴾5﴿

22 26 NEDNetherlands 1 48.700
BOERSMA Kirsten FOKKE Tara

1st 15.700 17.2001.500 34.400 ﴾23﴿
2nd 4.700 6.0003.600 14.300 ﴾22﴿

23 45 ESPSpain 2 39.900
PRAT Claudia HERNANDEZ

1st 16.300 17.0002.100 35.400 =﴾20﴿
2nd 1.200 1.6001.700 4.500 ﴾24﴿

24 48 GERGermany 2 36.800
ECKES Sarah HUENINGHAKE Lara

1st 17.600 17.8001.400 36.800 ﴾17﴿
2nd 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 ﴾25﴿

25 33 RUSRussia 1 27.200
MASLENNIKOVA VELICHKO Anastasia

1st 6.800 7.6000.000 14.400 ﴾24﴿
2nd 4.200 4.8003.800 12.800 ﴾23﴿

LEGEND

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine­total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score
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